FEATURES
Pinpoints external PIM (outside antenna infrastructure)
Locates PIM sources in the 560-2750MHz frequency range
One-handed operation, direct connection from iVA to low PIM probe
Small and lightweight, allows for working in hard to access areas
iPA provides two transmit tones at a power level of up to 20W per
carrier
iVA provides a receiver for measuring externally generated PIM

Contact Us:  +1 303 768 8080  |  +61 (0) 7 3907 1200  |  www.kaelus.comPage 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FREQUENCY RANGE
iVA-0627A iVA Cable & Antenna Analyzer System 560-2750 MHz
iVA-SW-FI-A PIM Finder software upgrade for iVA 560-2750 MHz
R29-4788 Low PIM Probe 560-2750 MHz
R29-4790 600MHz uplink filter 663-698 MHz
R29-4791 700MHz uplink filter TMO/ATT 699-716 MHz
R29-4798 700MHz uplink filter 703-748 MHz
R29-4792 700MHz uplink filter VZW B1 776-787 MHz
R29-4793 700MHz uplink filter VZW/FNET B13/B14 776-799 MHz
R29-4794 850MHz uplink filter 824-849 MHz
R29-4799 900MHz uplink filter 880-915 MHz
R29-4795 1750MHz AWS uplink filter 1710-1785 MHz
R29-4796 1900MHz PCS uplink filter 1850-1910 MHz
R29-4800 2100MHz uplink filter 1920-1980 MHz
R29-4787 5 Filter Kit
699-716 MHz
776-799 MHz
824-894 MHz
1705-1785 MHz
1850-1910 MHz
R29-4789 4 Filter Kit
776-799 MHz
824-894 MHz
1705-1785 MHz
1850-1910 MHz